
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

11

11

13

14

15

Togni

Vanzolini

Giromella

Pascullo

Barbieri

Bacchiani

Angelucci

Polidori

Mattiuzzo

Puntiroli

Dell'aquila

Valentini

Sepic

Mengozzi

Menchi

Luciano

Michelangelo

Ugo

Domenico

Gianluca

Marco

Luigi

Guerrino

Claudio

Edo

Mauro

Emilio

Mario

Valerio

Alberto

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Il Palamito A.S.D.

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Tornado A.S.D.

Club Pesca Cervia A.S.D. (Colmic)

Nuova Fishing Club Roma A.S.D. (Maver)

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Lenza Dannunziana A.S.D.

Tornado A.S.D.

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Csrc Portuali (Tubertini)

Circolo Della Pesca Di Livorno A.S.D.

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

3

3½

3½

4½

4½

5

5

6

1.145

950

600

765

730

590

695

645

500

500

635

635

540

445

480
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Orario
13:41:40

Direttore di Gara
Guidi Zefferino

Giudice di Gara
Marconi Giannino

Annotazioni



Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Effettivo

Note

16

17

18

19

19

21

22

22

24

25

26

27

28

Boerio

Storti

Bitetto

Ballotari

Cancellieri

Campidonico

Valvassura

Sansoldo

Brocchi

Angelico

Fumarola

Sala

Martucci

Massimo

Giorgio

Giorgio

Stefano

Mario

Mauro

Fernando

Sergio

Nino

Andrea

Antonio

Massimo

Felice

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P.

Canna Da Riva A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Canna Da Riva A.S.D.

L.N.I. Cogoleto G.D.P.

Amo D'Oro S.P.S.D. (Trabucco)

Amici Del Mare A.S.D.

A.P.S.D. San Benedetto (Colmic)

Circolo Mare Vivo Taranto

Fovea Fishing Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Mare Vivo Taranto

6

7

7

7½

7½

8

8½

8½

9

9

10

10

10

405

470

415

400

400

285

340

340

360

245

265

230

185
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